
 1 OF 2 

                                  CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 
Project Name: SNOWMOBILE TRAIL 
Project #: 24-99198 
C.O. #: 3

 

 
Below is the detail for our proposal to complete the following changes in contract 
work: 

- Proposed Scope of Work: SEE PAGE #2 AND 3 FOR PROPOSED SCOPE OF WORK 
for FEMA identified damages. 

 

 
 
 
 
   
 

       To: From: 
 City Of Duluth A Plus Contractors llc. 

 1532 West Michigan Street 6150 Old Miller Trunk Hwy 

 Duluth, MN 55806 Saginaw MN 55779 

 218-208-9632  
jshoberg@duluthmn.gov 

218-428-3050 
Jeremy@aplusduluth.com 

PCO Item Change in 
Days 

Quantity UM Unit Price Amount 

      
 

      

      

      

      

      



 2 OF 2 

Puker UM Quan Unit Price Total  

Ditching LF 2540.07 $18.00 $45,721.26 

Clearing Grubbing LF 2540.07  $10 $25,400.70 

Rock Ditch Checks 44+88 per Emilys email  EA -5 $300 -$1,500.00 

Aggregate Surfacing (LV) Class 5  CY 1685 $50 $84,250 

12" HDPE Pipes at Hiking trail crossings LF 30.00  $75 $2,250 

Random Rip Rap Class III (APROX STA) 444+50 CY 35 $150.00 $5,250 

Random Rip Rap Class III CY 21.10 $150 $3,165 

Remove Pipe Culvert LF 24 $50 $1,200 

12" HDPE LF 84 $75 $6,300 

Snowmobile bridge decking. EA 56.00 $70.00 $3,920.00 

Snowmobile bridge. rip rap LS 1.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 

Snowmobile Boulder Placment " In Lou of wire fence design" EA 18.00 $200.00 $3,600.00 

Snowmobile Ditching "by lower Bridge" LF 210.00 $12.00 $2,520.00 

Snomobile Addtional 15" pipe by pump house (DOUBLE PIPE) LF 60.00  $85.00 $5,100.00 

    

 

Snowmobile Addtional Clearing / Grub LS 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 

    

 

Geo textile fabric SY 291.67 $3.00 $875.01 

3" minus Rock  CY 42.00  $102.50 $4,305.00 

TRAIL GATE RELOCATION  EA 1.00  $5,000.00 $5,000.00 

     

GRAND TOTAL    $201,356.97 

 
 
 

 
Submitted By:    Jeremy Beier             Title:    V.P.                Date:___________ 
 
Approved By:__________________  Title:_____________ Date:___________ 

 

Kooper Andringa
Cross-Out

Kooper Andringa
Text Box
$200,856.97


	CHANGE ORDER REQUEST



